Position

Operations & Maintenance
Director

Wastewater Treatment
Manager

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Field Supervisor
Wastewater Treatment Plant

Operator llI

Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Field Supervisor
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator llI

Field Supervisor

Field Supervisor

Senior Industrial Waste
Inspector

Senior Lab Technician
Electrical Technician
Electrical Technician
Administrative Analyst ||

Public Works Manager

Facilities Manager

Other Positions Held City

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Total Wages

$132,754

$100,250

$88,562

$86,989

$85,376

$81,488

$81,431

$80,008

$78,273

$76,385

$73,344

$72,493

$71,489

$71,023

$70,588

$69,035

$66,642

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,064

$35,435

$40,638

$25,375

$28,104

$22,776

$26,197

$38,051

$38,938

$25,664

$32,154

$30,791

$31,510

$24,003

$26,776

$36,814

$35,771



Laboratory Technician
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Field Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator I

Senior Maintenance Worker
Field Supervisor

Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker
Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Parking Meter Collector/Repair

Maintenance Worker

Right Of Way Technician

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

$61,933

$61,775

$61,199

$60,087

$59,057

$58,361

$57,959

$57,499

$56,527

$55,948

$55,898

$55,295

$54,207

$54,162

$53,230

$53,213

$52,462

$52,409

$40,260

$27,417

$24,671

$37,658

$26,510

$19,087

$26,518

$32,253

$26,610

$37,445

$38,300

$26,026

$30,610

$37,724

$37,375

$34,838

$35,762

$17,674



Industrial Waste Inspector
Senior Maintenance Worker
Wastewater Treatment Plant
Operator IlI

Maintenance Worker
Airport Manager

Senior Maintenance Worker
Parking Meter Collector/Repair
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker
Field Supervisor
Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

Department o f Public
Works

$49,428

$49,273

$49,145

$46,138

$44,978

$41,316

$38,042

$37,770

$37,547

$27,785

$23,786

$4,201

$4,017

$2,555

$29,354

$34,981

$31,954

$23,107

$20,672

$28,802

$19,417

$18,347

$20,170

$11,224

$264

$2,830

$2,830

$2,224



