Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations & Maintenance Director		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$132,754	\$63,064
Wastewater Treatment Manager		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$100,250	\$35,435
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$88,562	\$40,638
Field Supervisor		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$86,989	\$25,375
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$85,376	\$28,104
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$81,488	\$22,776
Field Supervisor		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$81,431	\$26,197
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$80,008	\$38,051
Field Supervisor		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$78,273	\$38,938
Field Supervisor		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$76,385	\$25,664
Senior Industrial Waste Inspector		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$73,344	\$32,154
Senior Lab Technician		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$72,493	\$30,791
Electrical Technician		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$71,489	\$31,510
Electrical Technician		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$71,023	\$24,003
Administrative Analyst II		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$70,588	\$26,776
Public Works Manager		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$69,035	\$36,814
Facilities Manager		Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$66,642	\$35,771

Laboratory Technician	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$61,933	\$40,260
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$61,775	\$27,417
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$61,199	\$24,671
Field Supervisor	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$60,087	\$37,658
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$59,057	\$26,510
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator II	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$58,361	\$19,087
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$57,959	\$26,518
Field Supervisor	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$57,499	\$32,253
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$56,527	\$26,610
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$55,948	\$37,445
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$55,898	\$38,300
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$55,295	\$26,026
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$54,207	\$30,610
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$54,162	\$37,724
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$53,230	\$37,375
Parking Meter Collector/Repair	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$53,213	\$34,838
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$52,462	\$35,762
Right Of Way Technician	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$52,409	\$17,674

Industrial Waste Inspector	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$49,428	\$29,354
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$49,273	\$34,981
Wastewater Treatment Plant Operator III	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$49,145	\$31,954
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$46,138	\$23,107
Airport Manager	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$44,978	\$20,672
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$41,316	\$28,802
Parking Meter Collector/Repair	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$38,042	\$19,417
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$37,770	\$18,347
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$37,547	\$20,170
Senior Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$27,785	\$11,224
Field Supervisor	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$23,786	\$264
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$4,201	\$2,830
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$4,017	\$2,830
Maintenance Worker	Chico	Department o f Public Works	\$2,555	\$2,224